
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/20/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 06/14/14 Sat $27,136,016 $14,768,071 $40,000,000 $23,501,762.63 1.702 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 06/18/14 Wed $23,884,472 $27,766,574 $50,000,000 $29,377,203.29 1.702 6.6% 13.5% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 06/21/14 Sat $27,163,152 $42,799,410 $60,000,000 $35,046,728.97 1.712 7.5% 20.0% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 06/25/14 Wed $25,514,046 $56,766,348 $70,000,000 $40,887,850.47 1.712 7.0% 25.6% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 06/28/14 Sat $27,882,976 $72,030,090 $80,000,000 $46,728,971.96 1.712 7.6% 31.3% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 07/02/14 Wed $26,593,291 $86,587,831 $90,000,000 $52,570,093.46 1.712 7.3% 36.3% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 07/05/14 Sat $32,065,422 $104,141,134 $100,000,000 $58,411,214.95 1.712 8.7% 41.9% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 07/09/14 Wed $30,582,284 $120,882,535 $114,000,000 $66,600,000.00 1.712 8.4% 46.7% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 07/12/14 Sat $35,582,999 $139,349,259 $132,000,000 $77,100,000.00 1.712 9.7% 51.9% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 07/16/14 Wed $33,956,891 $156,775,309 $152,000,000 $88,800,000.00 1.712 9.2% 56.3% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 07/19/14 Sat $40,988,056 $177,809,624 $173,000,000 $101,100,000.00 1.712 11.0% 61.2% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 07/23/14 Wed $42,446,114 $199,592,186 $192,000,000 $112,100,000.00 1.712 11.4% 65.6% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 07/26/14 Sat $52,874,592 $226,726,452 $221,000,000 $129,100,000.00 1.712 14.0% 70.4% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 07/30/14 Wed $58,575,638 $256,152,134 $257,000,000 $150,100,000.00 1.712 15.4% 75.0% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 08/02/14 Sat $77,196,905 $293,124,940 $300,000,000 $175,200,000.00 1.712 19.8% 79.9% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 08/06/14 Wed $96,649,802 $339,414,546 $400,000,000 $233,600,000.00 1.712 24.1% 84.8% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 08/09/14 Sat $150,533,965 $411,511,517 $500,000,000 $292,100,000.00 1.712 34.9% 90.1% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 08/13/14 Wed $137,725,968 $477,474,206 $0.00 1.712 32.5% 93.3% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 08/16/14 Sat $218,274,249 $582,014,813 $0.00 1.712 46.4% 96.4% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 08/20/14 Wed $206,588,952 $680,958,846 $0.00 1.712 44.5% 98.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 08/23/14 Sat $338,325,086 $842,996,788 $0.00 1.712 61.9% 99.2% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 08/27/14 Wed $330,542,323 $1,001,307,242 $0.00 1.712 61.1% 99.7% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/20/2014


